DAY 2: Field Demonstrations

START

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

END

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

SESSION

Registration - Welcome (30
min)

Field Demonstrations -
Concurrent (3 hrs)
Breakout Session 1
Breakout Session 2

Breakout Session 3
Breakout Session 4

Breakout Session 5

Lunch (1.5 hrs)
Field Demonstrations -
Concurrent (2.5 hrs)

Breakout Session 6

Breakout Session 7

Breakout Session 8

Take-Home Messages and
Conclusion (1.0 hour)

PRESENTER(S)

Timothy J. Hull, PG, LSRP
Lee Slater, PhD

Pierre LaCombe; Alex Fiore, PhD
Valerie Holliday, PG

Sean Kinney, PhD

Jim Peterson, PG, LSRP
John Dougherty, PG

Andrew Michalski, PhD, PG; Timothy J.

Hull, PG LSRP

TITLE

Multi-parameter Geophysical Logging

Cross-Borehole Electrical Resistivity Tomography Survey

USGS Naval Air Warfare Center Fractured Bedrock Research
Findings and Rock Core Review

Review of Core and Geophysical Logs from a Central NJ DNAPL
Site

Review of ongoing Research by Rutgers / LDOE Geological
Core Laboratory Repository Scientists

Correlation of Geophysical Logs — A Crucial and Underutilized
Geological Skill

3-D Visualization of Hydrogeologic Models using Leapfrog
Single-Packer and Short-Term Pumping Testing to Evaluate
Hydrostratigraphy of the Multi-Unit Bedrock Aquifer System at
the Watershed Institute Wellfield

Panel Discussion, Q&A




