DAY 2: Field Demonstrations				
START	END	SESSION	PRESENTER(S)	TITLE
8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Registration - Welcome (30 min)		
9:00 AM	12:00 PM	Field Demonstrations - Concurrent (3 hrs)		
		Breakout Session 1	Timothy J. Hull, PG, LSRP	Multi-parameter Geophysical Logging
		Breakout Session 2	Lee Slater, PhD	Cross-Borehole Electrical Resistivity Tomography Survey
		Breakout Session 3	Pierre LaCombe; Alex Fiore, PhD	USGS Naval Air Warfare Center Fractured Bedrock Research Findings and Rock Core Review
		Breakout Session 4	Valerie Holliday, PG	Review of Core and Geophysical Logs from a Central NJ DNAPL Site
		Breakout Session 5	Sean Kinney, PhD	Review of ongoing Research by Rutgers / LDOE Geological Core Laboratory Repository Scientists
12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Lunch (1.5 hrs)		
1:30 PM	4:00 PM	Field Demonstrations - Concurrent (2.5 hrs)		
		Breakout Session 6	Jim Peterson, PG, LSRP	Correlation of Geophysical Logs – A Crucial and Underutilized Geological Skill
		Breakout Session 7	John Dougherty, PG	3-D Visualization of Hydrogeologic Models using Leapfrog
		Breakout Session 8	Andrew Michalski, PhD, PG; Timothy J. Hull, PG LSRP	Single-Packer and Short-Term Pumping Testing to Evaluate Hydrostratigraphy of the Multi-Unit Bedrock Aquifer System at the Watershed Institute Wellfield
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Take-Home Messages and Conclusion (1.0 hour)		Panel Discussion, Q&A